42 Giornata
24 Set 2022 - 25 Feb 2023
BIANDRONNO CALCIO OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
BOSTO DON BOSCO
BUGUGGIATE SAN MICHELE CALCIO
FRANCE SPORT AURORA INDUNO
ISPRA CALCIO MALNATESE CALCIO
LUINO 1910 LAVENO MOMBELLO
MORAZZONE GAZZADA SCHIANNO
82 Giornata
22 Ott 2022 - 25 Mar 2023
BIANDRONNO CALCIO FRANCE SPORT
BOSTO AURORA INDUNO
BUGUGGIATE LUINO 1910
GAZZADA SCHIANNO SAN MICHELE CALCIO
ISPRA CALCIO LAVENO MOMBELLO
MALNATESE CALCIO OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
MORAZZONE DON BOSCO

122 Giornata
19 Nov 2022 - 29 Apr 2023

CALENDARIO
Stagione 2022 - 2023

JUNIORES UNDER 19 VARESE

12 Giornata 22 Giornata
3 Dic 2022 - 4 Feb 2023 10 Set 2022 - 11 Feb 2023
DON BOSCO LUINO 1910 AURORA INDUNO LAVENO MOMBELLO
GAZZADA SCHIANNO BIANDRONNO CALCIO BIANDRONNO CALCIO MALNATESE CALCIO
ISPRA CALCIO BOSTO BOSTO GAZZADA SCHIANNO
LAVENO MOMBELLO MORAZZONE BUGUGGIATE DON BOSCO
MALNATESE CALCIO BUGUGGIATE FRANCE SPORT SAN MICHELE CALCIO
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 FRANCE SPORT LUINO 1910 OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
SAN MICHELE CALCIO AURORA INDUNO MORAZZONE ISPRA CALCIO
52 Giornata 62 Giornata
1 Ott 2022 - 4 Mar 2023 8 Ott 2022 - 11 Mar 2023
AURORA INDUNO LUINO 1910 BIANDRONNO CALCIO LAVENO MOMBELLO
DON BOSCO ISPRA CALCIO BOSTO SAN MICHELE CALCIO
FRANCE SPORT MORAZZONE BUGUGGIATE AURORA INDUNO
LAVENO MOMBELLO BUGUGGIATE GAZZADA SCHIANNO DON BOSCO
MALNATESE CALCIO GAZZADA SCHIANNO ISPRA CALCIO OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 BOSTO LUINO 1910 FRANCE SPORT
SAN MICHELE CALCIO BIANDRONNO CALCIO MORAZZONE MALNATESE CALCIO
92 Giornata 102 Giornata
29 Ott 2022 - 1 Apr 2023 5 Nov 2022 - 15 Apr 2023
AURORA INDUNO ISPRA CALCIO BIANDRONNO CALCIO BUGUGGIATE
BUGUGGIATE MORAZZONE BOSTO LUINO 1910
FRANCE SPORT BOSTO DON BOSCO SAN MICHELE CALCIO
LAVENO MOMBELLO GAZZADA SCHIANNO GAZZADA SCHIANNO AURORA INDUNO
LUINO 1910 BIANDRONNO CALCIO ISPRA CALCIO FRANCE SPORT
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 DON BOSCO MALNATESE CALCIO LAVENO MOMBELLO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO MALNATESE CALCIO MORAZZONE OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022

132 Giornata
26 Nov 2022 - 6 Mag 2023

32 Giornata
17 Set 2022 - 18 Feb 2023
AURORA INDUNO MORAZZONE
DON BOSCO BIANDRONNO CALCIO
GAZZADA SCHIANNO ISPRA CALCIO
LAVENO MOMBELLO FRANCE SPORT
MALNATESE CALCIO BOSTO
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 BUGUGGIATE
SAN MICHELE CALCIO LUINO 1910
72 Giornata
15 Ott 2022 - 18 Mar 2023
AURORA INDUNO BIANDRONNO CALCIO
DON BOSCO MALNATESE CALCIO
FRANCE SPORT BUGUGGIATE
LAVENO MOMBELLO BOSTO
LUINO 1910 MORAZZONE
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 GAZZADA SCHIANNO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO ISPRA CALCIO

112 Giornata
12 Nov 2022 - 22 Apr 2023

AURORA INDUNO
BIANDRONNO CALCIO
BUGUGGIATE
FRANCE SPORT
LAVENO MOMBELLO
LUINO 1910

SAN MICHELE CALCIO

MALNATESE CALCIO
MORAZZONE

BOSTO

GAZZADA SCHIANNO
DON BOSCO

ISPRA CALCIO

OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022

BOSTO BIANDRONNO CALCIO
DON BOSCO AURORA INDUNO
GAZZADA SCHIANNO LUINO 1910

ISPRA CALCIO BUGUGGIATE
MALNATESE CALCIO FRANCE SPORT
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 LAVENO MOMBELLO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO MORAZZONE

AURORA INDUNO OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
BIANDRONNO CALCIO ISPRA CALCIO
BUGUGGIATE GAZZADA SCHIANNO
FRANCE SPORT DON BOSCO

LAVENO MOMBELLO SAN MICHELE CALCIO
LUINO 1910 MALNATESE CALCIO
MORAZZONE BOSTO

Delegazione Provinciale di Varese




76261
945428
205419
935537

74430
940690
951679
915815

68199
943075
951388

70279
676058
940691

A.P.D.
A.S.D.
u.s.

A.S.D.
AS.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
F.C.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

AURORA INDUNO
BIANDRONNO CALCIO
BOSTO

BUGUGGIATE

DON BOSCO

FRANCE SPORT
GAZZADA SCHIANNO
ISPRA CALCIO
LAVENO MOMBELLO
LUINO 1910
MALNATESE CALCIO
MORAZZONE
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
SAN MICHELE CALCIO

O 0 0 W W W W W O ™ @ @ ™ W

577
1330
1650
1428
2003
1077
1855
1572

582
2598
2083
1576
1215
1070

CAMPI DI GARA ED ORARI

C.S.COMUNALE "F.MARONI 1"

CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

C.S. "G.BORGHI"(EA.) .

CENTRO SPORTIVO PARROCCHIALE

C.5S.COMUNALE

CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE (E.A)
CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE
CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1
CENTRO SPORTIVO "D.PAROLA"
C.5.COM.PARCO MARGORABBIA 1

CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE
C.S.COMUNALE (E.A)
CENTRO SPORT. COMUNALE

CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE

VIA OLIMPIADI

VIA G.RODARI

VIA T.TASSO LOC. CAPOLAGO
VIA MONTE ROSA 27
VIA MONTE GRAPPA, 9
VIA PARISI

VIA PER LOZZA, 17
PIAZZALE OLIMPIA

VIA XXV APRILE, 57
VIA GORIZIA SNC

VIA MILANO

V.LE EUROPA 42

VIA X1 FEBBRAIO

VIA PIAVE

Delegazione Provinciale di Varese

INDUNO OLONA
BIANDRONNO
VARESE LOC.CAPOLAGO
BUGUGGIATE

BODIO LOMNAGO
MACCAGNO
GAZZADA SCHIANNO
ISPRA

LAVENO MOMBELLO
LOC. MARGORABBIA
MALNATE
MORAZZONE
CREMENAGA
CASCIAGO

16:00
17:30

17:00

16:00
17:00
16:30
15:00
18:00
17:00

AAAAAA



