CALENDARIO

Stagione 2022 - 2023

JUNIORES UNDER 19 VARESE

Girone B



4ª Giornata

24 Set 2022 - 25 Feb 2023

BIANDRONNO CALCIO
BOSTO
BUGUGGIATE
FRANCE SPORT
SIPPA CALCIO
MALNATESE CALCIO
MORAZZONE

BIANDRON OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
DON BOSCO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO
AURORA INDUNO
MALNATESE CALCIO
LAVENO MOMBELLO
GAZZADA SCHIANNO

8^a Giornata

22 Ott 2022 - 25 Mar 2023

BIANDRONNO CALCIO FRANCE SPORT
BOSTO AURORA INDUNO
BUGUGGIATE LUINO 1910
GAZZADA SCHIANNO SAN MICHELE CALCIO
ISPRA CALCIO LAVENO MOMBELLO
MALNATESE CALCIO OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
MORAZZONE DON BOSCO

12^a Giornata

19 Nov 2022 - 29 Apr 2023

BOSTO
DON BOSCO
GAZZADA SCHIANNO
ISPRA CALCIO
MALNATESE CALCIO
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
SAN MICHELE CALCIO

BIANDRONNO CALCIO AURORA INDUNO LUINO 1910 BUGUGGIATE FRANCE SPORT LAVENO MOMBELLO MORAZZONE

1ª Giornata

3 Dic 2022 - 4 Feb 2023

DON BOSCO LUINO 1910
GAZZADA SCHIANNO BIANDRONNO CALCIO
ISPRA CALCIO BOSTO
LAVENO MOMBELLO MORAZZONE
MALNATESE CALCIO BUGGIATE
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 FRANCE SPORT
SAN MICHELE CALCIO AURORA INDUNO

5^a Giornata

1 Ott 2022 - 4 Mar 2023

AURORA INDUNO LUINO 1910
DON BOSCO ISPRA CALCIO
FRANCE SPORT MORAZZONE
LAVENO MOMBELLO BUGUGGIATE
MALNATESE CALCIO GAZZADA SCHIANNO
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 BOSTO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO BIANDRONNO CALCIO

9ª Giornata

29 Ott 2022 - 1 Apr 2023

AURORA INDUNO ISPRA CALCIO
BUGUGGIATE MORAZZONE
FRANCE SPORT BOSTO
LAVENO MOMBELLO GAZZADA SCHIANNO
LUINO 1910 BIANDRONNO CALCIO
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 DON BOSCO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO MALNATESE CALCIO

13^a Giornata

26 Nov 2022 - 6 Mag 2023

AURORA INDUNO
BIANDRONNO CALCIO
BUGUGGIATE
FRANCE SPORT
LAVENO MOMBELLO
LUINO 1910
MORAZZONE
DOLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
ISPRA CALCIO
ISPRA CALCIO
ISPRA CALCIO
SAZZADA SCHIANNO
DON BOSCO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO
MALNATESE CALCIO
BOSTO
BOSTO

2ª Giornata

10 Set 2022 - 11 Feb 2023

AURORA INDUNO
BIANDRONNO CALCIO
BOSTO
BUGUGGIATE
FRANCE SPORT
LUINO 1910
MORAZZONE
LAVENO MOMBELLO
MALNATESE CALCIO
MALNATESE CALCIO
GAZZADA SCHIANNO
DON BOSCO
FRANCE SPORT
SAN MICHELE CALCIO
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022

6a Giornata

8 Ott 2022 - 11 Mar 2023

BIANDRONNO CALCIO
BOSTO
BUGUGGIATE
GAZZADA SCHIANNO
ISPRA CALCIO
LUINO 1910
MORAZZONE
LAVENO MOMBELLO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO
AURORA INDUNO
DON BOSCO
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022
MALNATESE CALCIO

10^a Giornata

5 Nov 2022 - 15 Apr 2023

BIANDRONNO CALCIO
BUGUGGIATE
BOSTO
LUINO 1910
DON BOSCO
GAZZADA SCHIANNO
ISPRA CALCIO
FRANCE SPORT
MALNATESE CALCIO
MORAZZONE
BUGUGGIATE
BUGUGGIATE
BUGUGGIATE
BUGUGGIATE
BUGUGGIATE
BUGUGGIATE
BUGUGGIATE
BUGUGGIATE
BUGUGGIATE
CALCIO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO
FRANCE SPORT
MALNATESE CALCIO
LAVENO MOMBELLO
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022

3ª Giornata

17 Set 2022 - 18 Feb 2023

AURORA INDUNO MORAZZONE
DON BOSCO BIANDRONNO CALCIO
GAZZADA SCHIANNO ISPRA CALCIO
LAVENO MOMBELLO FRANCE SPORT
MALNATESE CALCIO BOSTO
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 BUGUGGIATE
SAN MICHELE CALCIO LUINO 1910

7ª Giornata

15 Ott 2022 - 18 Mar 2023

AURORA INDUNO BIANDRONNO CALCIO
DON BOSCO MALNATESE CALCIO
FRANCE SPORT BUGUGGIATE
LAVENO MOMBELLO BOSTO
LUINO 1910 MORAZZONE
OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022 GAZZADA SCHIANNO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO ISPRA CALCIO

11a Giornata

12 Nov 2022 - 22 Apr 2023

AURORA INDUNO MALNATESE CALCIO
BIANDRONNO CALCIO MORAZZONE
BUGUGGIATE BOSTO
FRANCE SPORT GAZZADA SCHIANNO
LAVENO MOMBELLO DON BOSCO
LUINO 1910 ISPRA CALCIO
SAN MICHELE CALCIO OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022





CAMPI DI GARA ED ORARI

76261	A.P.D.	AURORA INDUNO	В	577	C.S.COMUNALE "F.MARONI 1"	VIA OLIMPIADI	INDUNO OLONA	VA	
945428	A.S.D.	BIANDRONNO CALCIO	В	1330	CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE	VIA G.RODARI	BIANDRONNO	VA	16:00
205419	U.S.	BOSTO	В	1650	C.S. "G.BORGHI"(E A.) .	VIA T.TASSO LOC. CAPOLAGO	VARESE LOC.CAPOLAGO	VA	17:30
935537	A.S.D.	BUGUGGIATE	В	1428	CENTRO SPORTIVO PARROCCHIALE	VIA MONTE ROSA 27	BUGUGGIATE	VA	
74430	A.S.	DON BOSCO	В	2003	C.S.COMUNALE	VIA MONTE GRAPPA, 9	BODIO LOMNAGO	VA	
940690	A.S.D.	FRANCE SPORT	В	1077	CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE (E.A)	VIA PARISI	MACCAGNO	VA	17:00
951679	A.S.D.	GAZZADA SCHIANNO	В	1855	CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE	VIA PER LOZZA, 17	GAZZADA SCHIANNO	VA	
915815	A.S.D.	ISPRA CALCIO	В	1572	CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE N.1	PIAZZALE OLIMPIA	ISPRA	VA	16:00
68199	F.C.	LAVENO MOMBELLO	В	582	CENTRO SPORTIVO "D.PAROLA"	VIA XXV APRILE, 57	LAVENO MOMBELLO	VA	17:00
943075	A.S.D.	LUINO 1910	В	2598	C.S.COM.PARCO MARGORABBIA 1	VIA GORIZIA SNC	LOC. MARGORABBIA	VA	16:30
951388	A.S.D.	MALNATESE CALCIO	В	2083	CENTRO SPORT.COMUNALE	VIA MILANO	MALNATE	VA	15:00
70279	A.S.D.	MORAZZONE	В	1576	C.S.COMUNALE (E.A)	V.LE EUROPA 42	MORAZZONE	VA	18:00
676058	A.S.D.	OLIMPIA TRESIANA 2022	В	1215	CENTRO SPORT. COMUNALE	VIA XI FEBBRAIO	CREMENAGA	VA	17:00
940691	A.S.D.	SAN MICHELE CALCIO	В	1070	CENTRO SPORTIVO COMUNALE	VIA PIAVE	CASCIAGO	VA	



